



RECEIVE A SCOPE MOUNT AND 2 EXTRA MAGAZINES WITH THE PURCHASE OF ANY NEW M1A™ RIFLE. September 1st - December 31st, 2024

In order to receive your scope mount and 2 extra magazines you must send the information listed below. For much faster delivery, fill out this redemption form online at www.springfieldpromo.com

- 1) A copy of this completed redemption form. All sections must be filled in correctly to complete your order.
- 2) A copy of the original dated sales receipt with store name.

SEND INFORMATION TO: Springfield Armory

Springfield Armory 2024 M1A Gear Up Program 650 Weber Drive Geneseo, IL, 61254

FOR FASTER DELIVERY

REDEEM ONLINE AT **M1AGEARUP.COM**

3) All receipts must be received by January 31st, 2025

		DEALER INFORMATION		
DEALER (STORE NAME)				
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE NUMBER				
FIREARM SERIAL NO.				
CUSTOMER INFORMATION				
NAME	FIRST	LAST		
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE NUMBER				
EMAIL ADDRESS				
DATE OF PURCHASE				

MAIL-IN FORMS PLEASE ALLOW 8-12 WEEKS FOR PROCESSING & DELIVERY. Offer limited to one rebate per eligible firearm (subject to serial # and receipt verification). Offer valid on purchase of any NEW Springfield Armory MIATM Rifle purchased between September 1⁸¹- December 31⁸¹, 2024. PLEASE ALLOW 8-12 WEEKS TO PROCESS SUBMISSION AND DELIVERY OF PRODUCT. Springfield Armory reserves the right to stop program at any time. Offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other Springfield Armory promotions. Springfield Armory is not responsible for late, misdirected or mutilated mail. All unauthorized or invalid submissions (including incomplete and illegible submission) will not be completed. Attempts to redeem product in a fraudulent manner is a violation of postal and other laws. Offer valid only in United States when purchased through authorized Springfield Armory distribution. Void where prohibited by law, subject to tax, or otherwise restricted. Springfield Armory reserves the right to substitute items of similar value if necessary. Limited quantities available. Springfield Armory reserves the right to substitute items of equal or similar value.